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LAST NO.
USED    

TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 2

A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.

MISSING SYMBOLS

NO MISSING
SYMBOL NUMBER

  NOTES

  1.  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND/OR INDICATED:
      
        DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF VIEW SHOWN AND 
        AUTOMATICALLY ROUNDED BY COMPUTER FOR INSPECTION
        (SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE DIMENSIONS). FOR ALL 
        OTHER DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN BUT REQUIRED FOR TOOL
        BUILD, SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE TOOL PATH DATA.

  2.  FOR APPLICATION DATA SEE THE APPLICATION DRAWING.

  3.  THIS PART IS USED IN ASSEMBLY 33151867.
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GD&T
ACCORDING TO:

GENERAL TOLERANCES
ACCORDING TO:

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
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A        LINE DRAWN THROUGH A PART NUMBER 
INDICATES THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE NOT
AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING.

PART NUMBERS THAT DO NOT HAVE A LINE
PRESENT INDICATE THAT PHYSICAL PARTS
ARE AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING.

CONTACT APTIV SALES TO ASSURE
AVAILABILITY OF PARTS.
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DIM TO CHECK

THEORETIC DIM

DIM FOR HELP

02MY14 R 01 -- INITIAL RELEASE KA PJH LMY

D
 SEE CHART

02JN14 R 01 -AA - UPDATED PDM ATTRIBUTES SJW PJH LMY

05DE14 R 01 -AB UPDATED PDM ATTRIBUTES SJW PJH LMY

ASME Y14.5M-1994

U
s
e

r:
 d

z
5

g
rc

P
a
rt

: 
3

3
1

5
1

8
7

2
-C

U
S

0
1

-S
0

1
/0

1
A

B
 
 
 D

a
te

: 
0

9
-J

a
n

-1
9
 
 
 T

im
e

: 
1
8
:5

8
:2

5
 
 
 

d
z
5

g
rc

,0
1

0
9

2
0

1
9

,1
4

:2
7

,4
0

4
p

a
s
s
,c

u
s


